
 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 1: GALLOPERS SPORTS CLUB QTIS Two-Year-Old Handicap -
1350m

08 April 2023 - 11:48

Track Rating: Heavy 8, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5.5m Entire Course

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:23.41
(0:11.24)

1:12.17
(0:12.05)

1:00.12
(0:12.31)

0:47.81
(0:12.79)

0:35.02
(0:12.03)

0:22.99
(0:11.16)

0:35.02

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 RINGER'S REWARD 2 66.0 0:11.16 1:23.41 [1] 1:11.68 [3] 0:59.94 [2] 0:47.66 [2] 0:34.91 [2] 0:22.99 [1] 0:34.91

Madeleine Wishart 400m 400m (0:11.73) (0:11.74) (0:12.28) (0:12.75) (0:11.92) (0:11.16)

2 3 SPICY LEGEND 5 66.1 0:11.14 1:23.44 [2] 1:12.20 [1] 1:00.15 [1] 0:47.84 [1] 0:35.05 [1] 0:22.96 [2] 0:35.05 -5

Ryan Wiggins 400m 400m (0:11.24) (0:12.05) (0:12.31) (0:12.79) (0:12.09) (0:11.14)

3 6 CONQUISTADORES 4 65.6 0:11.29 1:23.92 [3] 1:12.51 [2] 1:00.18 [3] 0:47.95 [3] 0:35.18 [3] 0:23.14 [4] 0:35.18 -3

Adin Thompson 400m 400m (0:11.41) (0:12.33) (0:12.23) (0:12.77) (0:12.04) (0:11.29)

4 2 HIMEJI 1 65.8 0:11.19 1:23.97 [4] 1:11.99 [4] 1:00.15 [4] 0:47.86 [4] 0:35.10 [4] 0:23.13 [3] 0:35.10 +0

Anthony Allen 400m 400m (0:11.98) (0:11.84) (0:12.29) (0:12.76) (0:11.97) (0:11.19)

Scratched: Torque Bossanova (#1), Change The Deel (#4)

Report Created:  Sat 8 April 2023  16:58 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/25

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 1: GALLOPERS SPORTS CLUB QTIS Two-Year-Old Handicap -
1350m

08 April 2023 - 11:48

Track Rating: Heavy 8, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5.5m Entire Course

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.83
(0:11.83)

0:35.02

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 RINGER'S REWARD 2 66.0 0:11.16 0:11.83 [1] 1:23.41 0:34.91

Madeleine Wishart 400m 400m (0:11.83)

2 3 SPICY LEGEND 5 66.1 0:11.14 0:11.82 [2] 0.13L 0:35.05 -5

Ryan Wiggins 400m 400m (0:11.82)

3 6 CONQUISTADORES 4 65.6 0:11.29 0:11.85 [4] 2.97L 0:35.18 -3

Adin Thompson 400m 400m (0:11.85)

4 2 HIMEJI 1 65.8 0:11.19 0:11.94 [3] 3.25L 0:35.10 +0

Anthony Allen 400m 400m (0:11.94)

Scratched: Torque Bossanova (#1), Change The Deel (#4)

Report Created:  Sat 8 April 2023  16:58 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/25

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 2: SKY RACING QTIS Three-Year-Old Handicap - 2040m

08 April 2023 - 12:26

Track Rating: Heavy 8, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5.5m  Entire Course

Section Overall 1800m 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m Last 600m

Field Times 2:08.68
(0:16.49)

1:52.19
(0:12.14)

1:40.05
(0:12.68)

1:27.37
(0:12.89)

1:14.48
(0:12.70)

1:01.78
(0:12.85)

0:48.93
(0:12.54)

0:36.39

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 COMPASS ROSE 7 64.4 0:11.68 2:08.68 [1] 1:51.95 [2] 1:39.81 [2] 1:27.07 [2] 1:14.26 [2] 1:01.42 [2] 0:48.59 [2] 0:36.32

Angela Jones Overall 400m (0:16.73) (0:12.14) (0:12.74) (0:12.81) (0:12.84) (0:12.83) (0:12.27)

2 9 AMALGAMATION 4 63.4 0:11.78 2:09.50 [2] 1:52.03 [6] 1:40.09 [6] 1:27.44 [6] 1:14.52 [6] 1:01.77 [6] 0:49.06 [5] 0:36.70 +5

Samantha Collett 600m 600m (0:17.47) (0:11.94) (0:12.65) (0:12.92) (0:12.75) (0:12.71) (0:12.36)

3 2 COPPLESON 8 62.6 0:11.79 2:09.82 [3] 1:52.07 [7] 1:40.10 [7] 1:27.46 [8] 1:14.61 [8] 1:01.81 [8] 0:49.19 [8] 0:36.77 +8

James Orman 600m 600m (0:17.75) (0:11.97) (0:12.64) (0:12.85) (0:12.80) (0:12.62) (0:12.42)

4 10 SADDLES 3 63.5 0:11.82 2:10.20 [4] 1:53.27 [3] 1:41.20 [3] 1:28.52 [3] 1:15.66 [3] 1:02.94 [3] 0:50.14 [3] 0:37.67 -2

Mark Du Plessis Overall 600m (0:16.93) (0:12.07) (0:12.68) (0:12.86) (0:12.72) (0:12.80) (0:12.47)

5 4 ARTFUL GIRL 1 62.4 0:11.97 2:10.21 [5] 1:52.87 [5] 1:40.88 [5] 1:28.18 [5] 1:15.29 [5] 1:02.52 [5] 0:49.77 [6] 0:37.25 -1

Marnu Potgieter Overall 600m (0:17.34) (0:11.99) (0:12.70) (0:12.89) (0:12.77) (0:12.75) (0:12.52)

6 8 SILVER GODDESS 10 61.9 0:11.84 2:10.83 [6] 1:52.72 [9] 1:40.88 [9] 1:28.15 [9] 1:15.31 [9] 1:02.53 [9] 0:50.29 [7] 0:38.41 +11

Ben Thompson 800m 1800m (0:18.11) (0:11.84) (0:12.73) (0:12.84) (0:12.78) (0:12.24) (0:11.88)

7 7 THINK D'ORO 9 61.0 0:11.83 2:11.02 [7] 1:53.02 [8] 1:41.19 [8] 1:28.66 [7] 1:15.81 [7] 1:03.01 [7] 0:50.32 [9] 0:37.87 +0

Anthony Allen 600m 1800m (0:18.00) (0:11.83) (0:12.53) (0:12.85) (0:12.80) (0:12.69) (0:12.45)

8 6 MISHANI KINGDOM 5 62.4 0:11.93 2:11.05 [8] 1:53.94 [4] 1:42.01 [4] 1:29.29 [4] 1:16.42 [4] 1:03.72 [4] 0:50.93 [4] 0:38.72 +6

Damien Thornton Overall 1800m (0:17.11) (0:11.93) (0:12.72) (0:12.87) (0:12.70) (0:12.79) (0:12.21)

9 5 MIGHTY JUDD 6 64.2 0:11.92 2:11.57 [9] 1:55.08 [1] 1:42.94 [1] 1:30.26 [1] 1:17.37 [1] 1:04.67 [1] 0:51.82 [1] 0:39.28 -1

Justin Stanley Overall 600m (0:16.49) (0:12.14) (0:12.68) (0:12.89) (0:12.70) (0:12.85) (0:12.54)

Scratched: Mishani Spartan (#1)

Report Created:  Sat 8 April 2023  16:58 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/25

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 2: SKY RACING QTIS Three-Year-Old Handicap - 2040m

08 April 2023 - 12:26

Track Rating: Heavy 8, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5.5m  Entire Course

Section 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:36.39
(0:11.88)

0:24.51
(0:11.68)

0:12.83
(0:12.83)

0:36.39

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 COMPASS ROSE 7 64.4 0:11.68 0:36.32 [1] 0:24.51 [1] 0:12.83 [1] 2:08.68 0:36.32

Angela Jones Overall 400m (0:11.81) (0:11.68) (0:12.83)

2 9 AMALGAMATION 4 63.4 0:11.78 0:36.70 [6] 0:24.92 [6] 0:12.85 [3] 4.78L 0:36.70 +5

Samantha Collett 600m 600m (0:11.78) (0:12.07) (0:12.85)

3 2 COPPLESON 8 62.6 0:11.79 0:36.77 [8] 0:24.98 [7] 0:12.99 [6] 6.69L 0:36.77 +8

James Orman 600m 600m (0:11.79) (0:11.99) (0:12.99)

4 10 SADDLES 3 63.5 0:11.82 0:37.67 [5] 0:25.85 [4] 0:13.66 [2] 8.89L 0:37.67 -2

Mark Du Plessis Overall 600m (0:11.82) (0:12.19) (0:13.66)

5 4 ARTFUL GIRL 1 62.4 0:11.97 0:37.25 [7] 0:25.28 [8] 0:13.15 [8] 8.99L 0:37.25 -1

Marnu Potgieter Overall 600m (0:11.97) (0:12.13) (0:13.15)

6 8 SILVER GODDESS 10 61.9 0:11.84 0:38.41 [4] 0:26.31 [5] 0:13.84 [7] 12.61L 0:38.41 +11

Ben Thompson 800m 1800m (0:12.10) (0:12.47) (0:13.84)

7 7 THINK D'ORO 9 61.0 0:11.83 0:37.87 [9] 0:25.85 [9] 0:13.50 [9] 13.72L 0:37.87 +0

Anthony Allen 600m 1800m (0:12.02) (0:12.35) (0:13.50)

8 6 MISHANI KINGDOM 5 62.4 0:11.93 0:38.72 [3] 0:26.76 [3] 0:14.31 [5] 13.94L 0:38.72 +6

Damien Thornton Overall 1800m (0:11.96) (0:12.45) (0:14.31)

9 5 MIGHTY JUDD 6 64.2 0:11.92 0:39.28 [2] 0:27.36 [2] 0:14.91 [4] 16.95L 0:39.28 -1

Justin Stanley Overall 600m (0:11.92) (0:12.45) (0:14.91)

Scratched: Mishani Spartan (#1)

Report Created:  Sat 8 April 2023  16:58 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/25

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 3: FAMILY DAY 15 APRIL BENCHMARK 78 Handicap - 2040m

08 April 2023 - 12:59

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5.5m  Entire Course

Section Overall 1800m 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m Last 600m

Field Times 2:07.20
(0:16.76)

1:50.44
(0:11.72)

1:38.72
(0:11.85)

1:26.87
(0:12.04)

1:14.83
(0:11.92)

1:02.91
(0:12.18)

0:50.73
(0:12.41)

0:38.32

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 STUCK WITH YOU 12 64.0 0:11.71 2:07.20 [1] 1:49.27 [11] 1:36.92 [11] 1:24.68 [11] 1:12.87 [11] 1:00.87 [11] 0:48.96 [11] 0:37.25

Ashley Morgan 600m 800m (0:17.93) (0:12.35) (0:12.24) (0:11.81) (0:12.00) (0:11.91) (0:11.71)

2 4 CLYDE 7 61.7 0:11.90 2:07.20 [2] 1:50.08 [6] 1:37.92 [6] 1:25.76 [6] 1:13.61 [6] 1:01.65 [6] 0:49.75 [6] 0:37.75 -5

Larry Cassidy 1000m 1000m (0:17.12) (0:12.16) (0:12.16) (0:12.15) (0:11.96) (0:11.90) (0:12.00)

3 11 THE DRILLER 1 62.3 0:11.83 2:07.39 [3] 1:50.01 [8] 1:37.97 [7] 1:25.70 [7] 1:13.67 [7] 1:01.66 [7] 0:49.83 [7] 0:37.82 -1

Georgina Cartwright Overall 1000m (0:17.38) (0:12.04) (0:12.27) (0:12.03) (0:12.01) (0:11.83) (0:12.01)

4 7 AGNELLI 4 62.3 0:11.83 2:07.44 [4] 1:50.46 [3] 1:38.59 [3] 1:26.53 [4] 1:14.51 [4] 1:02.68 [4] 0:50.66 [4] 0:38.30 -3

Jim Byrne Overall 1200m (0:16.98) (0:11.87) (0:12.06) (0:12.02) (0:11.83) (0:12.02) (0:12.36)

5 9 GAMBU 8 62.4 0:11.80 2:07.92 [5] 1:50.55 [7] 1:38.34 [8] 1:26.08 [8] 1:14.11 [8] 1:02.07 [8] 0:50.27 [8] 0:38.45 -5

Damien Thornton 800m 1000m (0:17.37) (0:12.21) (0:12.26) (0:11.97) (0:12.04) (0:11.80) (0:11.82)

6 12 EYELEFTIT 5 61.6 0:11.90 2:08.27 [6] 1:50.69 [9] 1:38.31 [9] 1:26.03 [10] 1:14.07 [10] 1:02.12 [9] 0:50.22 [9] 0:38.20 -2

Taylor Marshall Overall 1000m (0:17.58) (0:12.38) (0:12.28) (0:11.96) (0:11.95) (0:11.90) (0:12.02)

7 3 PHAROAH'S REIGN 10 63.1 0:11.77 2:08.29 [7] 1:51.53 [2] 1:39.76 [2] 1:27.87 [2] 1:15.80 [2] 1:03.88 [2] 0:51.78 [2] 0:39.41 -3

Ben Thompson Overall 1800m (0:16.76) (0:11.77) (0:11.89) (0:12.07) (0:11.92) (0:12.10) (0:12.37)

8 8 FLENSBURG 6 63.5 0:11.92 2:08.37 [8] 1:51.28 [5] 1:39.18 [5] 1:27.00 [5] 1:14.90 [5] 1:02.89 [5] 0:50.97 [5] 0:38.91 -3

Kyle Wilson-Taylor Overall 1000m (0:17.09) (0:12.10) (0:12.18) (0:12.10) (0:12.01) (0:11.92) (0:12.06)

9 2 TINTINWIN 9 62.5 0:11.87 2:09.21 [9] 1:52.21 [4] 1:40.27 [4] 1:28.32 [3] 1:16.37 [3] 1:04.50 [3] 0:52.48 [3] 0:40.17 +2

Melea Castle Overall 1200m (0:17.00) (0:11.94) (0:11.95) (0:11.95) (0:11.87) (0:12.02) (0:12.31)

10 5 MAEVILA RULER 2 63.9 0:11.72 2:09.88 [10] 1:53.12 [1] 1:41.40 [1] 1:29.55 [1] 1:17.51 [1] 1:05.59 [1] 0:53.41 [1] 0:40.93 -2

Angela Jones Overall 1800m (0:16.76) (0:11.72) (0:11.85) (0:12.04) (0:11.92) (0:12.18) (0:12.48)

Scratched: Texas Storm (#10)

Report Created:  Sat 8 April 2023  16:58 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/25

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 3: FAMILY DAY 15 APRIL BENCHMARK 78 Handicap - 2040m

08 April 2023 - 12:59

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5.5m  Entire Course

Section Overall 1800m 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m Last 600m

Field Times 2:07.20
(0:16.76)

1:50.44
(0:11.72)

1:38.72
(0:11.85)

1:26.87
(0:12.04)

1:14.83
(0:11.92)

1:02.91
(0:12.18)

0:50.73
(0:12.41)

0:38.32

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 6 KAPSALI 11 62.4 0:11.83 2:10.32 [11] 1:52.68 [10] 1:40.36 [9] 1:28.13 [9] 1:16.18 [9] 1:04.14 [10] 0:52.20 [10] 0:40.37 +1

James Orman 800m 800m (0:17.64) (0:12.32) (0:12.23) (0:11.95) (0:12.04) (0:11.94) (0:11.83)

Scratched: Texas Storm (#10)

Report Created:  Sat 8 April 2023  16:58 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/25

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 3: FAMILY DAY 15 APRIL BENCHMARK 78 Handicap - 2040m

08 April 2023 - 12:59

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5.5m  Entire Course

Section 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:38.32
(0:12.58)

0:25.74
(0:12.54)

0:13.20
(0:13.20)

0:38.32

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 STUCK WITH YOU 12 64.0 0:11.71 0:37.25 [10] 0:25.36 [7] 0:13.16 [2] 2:07.20 0:37.25

Ashley Morgan 600m 800m (0:11.89) (0:12.20) (0:13.16)

2 4 CLYDE 7 61.7 0:11.90 0:37.75 [5] 0:25.40 [4] 0:13.20 [1] 0.03L 0:37.75 -5

Larry Cassidy 1000m 1000m (0:12.35) (0:12.20) (0:13.20)

3 11 THE DRILLER 1 62.3 0:11.83 0:37.82 [8] 0:25.49 [8] 0:13.09 [6] 1.15L 0:37.82 -1

Georgina Cartwright Overall 1000m (0:12.33) (0:12.40) (0:13.09)

4 7 AGNELLI 4 62.3 0:11.83 0:38.30 [4] 0:25.72 [3] 0:13.18 [5] 1.41L 0:38.30 -3

Jim Byrne Overall 1200m (0:12.58) (0:12.54) (0:13.18)

5 9 GAMBU 8 62.4 0:11.80 0:38.45 [7] 0:26.33 [2] 0:13.78 [3] 4.23L 0:38.45 -5

Damien Thornton 800m 1000m (0:12.12) (0:12.55) (0:13.78)

6 12 EYELEFTIT 5 61.6 0:11.90 0:38.20 [11] 0:25.79 [11] 0:13.22 [9] 6.32L 0:38.20 -2

Taylor Marshall Overall 1000m (0:12.41) (0:12.57) (0:13.22)

7 3 PHAROAH'S REIGN 10 63.1 0:11.77 0:39.41 [1] 0:26.83 [1] 0:14.06 [4] 6.4L 0:39.41 -3

Ben Thompson Overall 1800m (0:12.58) (0:12.77) (0:14.06)

8 8 FLENSBURG 6 63.5 0:11.92 0:38.91 [6] 0:26.34 [9] 0:13.72 [7] 6.87L 0:38.91 -3

Kyle Wilson-Taylor Overall 1000m (0:12.57) (0:12.62) (0:13.72)

9 2 TINTINWIN 9 62.5 0:11.87 0:40.17 [3] 0:27.46 [4] 0:14.49 [8] 11.82L 0:40.17 +2

Melea Castle Overall 1200m (0:12.71) (0:12.97) (0:14.49)

10 5 MAEVILA RULER 2 63.9 0:11.72 0:40.93 [2] 0:28.02 [6] 0:14.64 [10] 15.75L 0:40.93 -2

Angela Jones Overall 1800m (0:12.91) (0:13.38) (0:14.64)

Scratched: Texas Storm (#10)

Report Created:  Sat 8 April 2023  16:58 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/25

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 3: FAMILY DAY 15 APRIL BENCHMARK 78 Handicap - 2040m

08 April 2023 - 12:59

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5.5m  Entire Course

Section 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:38.32
(0:12.58)

0:25.74
(0:12.54)

0:13.20
(0:13.20)

0:38.32

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 6 KAPSALI 11 62.4 0:11.83 0:40.37 [9] 0:27.99 [10] 0:15.10 [11] 18.33L 0:40.37 +1

James Orman 800m 800m (0:12.38) (0:12.89) (0:15.10)

Scratched: Texas Storm (#10)

Report Created:  Sat 8 April 2023  16:58 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/25

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 4: HAPPY EASTER FROM BRC BENCHMARK 85 Handicap - 1640m

08 April 2023 - 13:33

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5.5m Entire Course

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:39.06
(0:16.69)

1:22.37
(0:11.58)

1:10.79
(0:11.67)

0:59.12
(0:11.86)

0:47.26
(0:11.60)

0:35.66
(0:11.48)

0:24.18
(0:11.47)

0:35.66

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 9 OPACITY 7 64.9 0:11.35 1:39.06 [1] 1:22.33 [3] 1:10.49 [3] 0:58.69 [3] 0:46.74 [4] 0:35.21 [3] 0:23.86 [3] 0:35.21

Andrew Mallyon 800m 600m (0:16.73) (0:11.84) (0:11.80) (0:11.95) (0:11.53) (0:11.35) (0:11.39)

2 8 SWANSTON 10 64.3 0:11.42 1:39.12 [2] 1:22.42 [2] 1:10.83 [2] 0:59.06 [2] 0:47.13 [2] 0:35.66 [2] 0:24.24 [1] 0:35.66 -4

Taylor Marshall 800m 600m (0:16.70) (0:11.59) (0:11.77) (0:11.93) (0:11.47) (0:11.42) (0:11.55)

3 11 APPLICATIONS 1 64.1 0:11.44 1:39.15 [3] 1:22.46 [1] 1:10.88 [1] 0:59.21 [1] 0:47.35 [1] 0:35.75 [1] 0:24.24 [2] 0:35.75 -6

Damien Thornton 400m 400m (0:16.69) (0:11.58) (0:11.67) (0:11.86) (0:11.60) (0:11.51) (0:11.44)

4 7 SNEAK PREVIEW 4 64.0 0:11.43 1:39.76 [4] 1:22.53 [6] 1:10.64 [7] 0:58.83 [7] 0:46.97 [7] 0:35.39 [7] 0:23.96 [7] 0:35.39 -3

Jim Byrne 600m 600m (0:17.23) (0:11.89) (0:11.81) (0:11.86) (0:11.58) (0:11.43) (0:11.53)

5 1 MATOWATAKPE 3 63.9 0:11.46 1:39.89 [5] 1:22.83 [5] 1:11.26 [4] 0:59.44 [4] 0:47.61 [3] 0:35.96 [4] 0:24.50 [4] 0:35.96 -2

Samantha Collett 800m 600m (0:17.06) (0:11.57) (0:11.82) (0:11.83) (0:11.65) (0:11.46) (0:11.68)

6 6 PHAISTOS 5 64.7 0:11.48 1:40.04 [6] 1:23.11 [4] 1:11.17 [5] 0:59.38 [5] 0:47.57 [5] 0:36.03 [5] 0:24.55 [5] 0:36.03 -4

Boris Thornton 600m 600m (0:16.93) (0:11.94) (0:11.79) (0:11.81) (0:11.54) (0:11.48) (0:11.76)

7 2 RED WAVE 9 63.1 0:11.49 1:40.19 [7] 1:22.66 [8] 1:10.93 [8] 0:59.06 [8] 0:47.22 [8] 0:35.66 [8] 0:24.17 [8] 0:35.66 +0

Ben Thompson 400m 600m (0:17.53) (0:11.73) (0:11.87) (0:11.84) (0:11.56) (0:11.49) (0:11.59)

8 3 SIR BARNABUS 2 63.7 0:11.47 1:40.34 [8] 1:23.04 [7] 1:11.41 [6] 0:59.65 [6] 0:47.82 [6] 0:36.21 [6] 0:24.74 [6] 0:36.21 -1

Justin Stanley 600m 600m (0:17.30) (0:11.63) (0:11.76) (0:11.83) (0:11.61) (0:11.47) (0:11.79)

Scratched: High Court (#4), Miyake (#5), Rathlin (#10)

Report Created:  Sat 8 April 2023  16:58 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/25

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 4: HAPPY EASTER FROM BRC BENCHMARK 85 Handicap - 1640m

08 April 2023 - 13:33

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5.5m Entire Course

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.71
(0:12.71)

0:35.66

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 9 OPACITY 7 64.9 0:11.35 0:12.47 [3] 1:39.06 0:35.21

Andrew Mallyon 800m 600m (0:12.47)

2 8 SWANSTON 10 64.3 0:11.42 0:12.69 [2] 0.36L 0:35.66 -4

Taylor Marshall 800m 600m (0:12.69)

3 11 APPLICATIONS 1 64.1 0:11.44 0:12.80 [1] 0.51L 0:35.75 -6

Damien Thornton 400m 400m (0:12.80)

4 7 SNEAK PREVIEW 4 64.0 0:11.43 0:12.43 [6] 4.08L 0:35.39 -3

Jim Byrne 600m 600m (0:12.43)

5 1 MATOWATAKPE 3 63.9 0:11.46 0:12.82 [4] 4.88L 0:35.96 -2

Samantha Collett 800m 600m (0:12.82)

6 6 PHAISTOS 5 64.7 0:11.48 0:12.79 [5] 5.76L 0:36.03 -4

Boris Thornton 600m 600m (0:12.79)

7 2 RED WAVE 9 63.1 0:11.49 0:12.58 [8] 6.6L 0:35.66 +0

Ben Thompson 400m 600m (0:12.58)

8 3 SIR BARNABUS 2 63.7 0:11.47 0:12.95 [7] 7.53L 0:36.21 -1

Justin Stanley 600m 600m (0:12.95)

Scratched: High Court (#4), Miyake (#5), Rathlin (#10)

Report Created:  Sat 8 April 2023  16:58 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/25

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 5: XXXX DRY Class 3 Plate - 1640m

08 April 2023 - 14:09

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5.5m  Entire Course

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:39.95
(0:16.09)

1:23.86
(0:11.04)

1:12.82
(0:11.96)

1:00.86
(0:12.35)

0:48.51
(0:12.63)

0:35.88
(0:11.93)

0:23.95
(0:11.70)

0:35.88

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 8 PENTITO 9 65.6 0:11.24 1:39.95 [1] 1:23.41 [6] 1:11.99 [5] 1:00.13 [5] 0:47.69 [5] 0:35.14 [5] 0:23.41 [5] 0:35.14

Taylor Marshall 400m 400m (0:16.54) (0:11.42) (0:11.86) (0:12.44) (0:12.55) (0:11.73) (0:11.24)

2 9 TENZING 12 67.0 0:11.07 1:40.05 [2] 1:22.75 [10] 1:11.17 [11] 0:59.30 [11] 0:46.90 [11] 0:34.58 [11] 0:23.09 [10] 0:34.58 +3

James Orman 400m 400m (0:17.30) (0:11.58) (0:11.87) (0:12.40) (0:12.32) (0:11.49) (0:11.07)

3 7 MOKTAFFY 8 66.2 0:11.17 1:40.25 [3] 1:22.99 [9] 1:11.55 [9] 0:59.70 [10] 0:47.25 [10] 0:34.84 [10] 0:23.29 [9] 0:34.84 -2

Damien Thornton 600m 400m (0:17.26) (0:11.44) (0:11.85) (0:12.45) (0:12.41) (0:11.55) (0:11.17)

4 1 MAKEDON 16 66.0 0:11.41 1:40.31 [4] 1:24.22 [2] 1:12.81 [3] 1:00.81 [3] 0:48.42 [3] 0:35.86 [4] 0:24.07 [3] 0:35.86 +2

Nikita Beriman Overall 1400m (0:16.09) (0:11.41) (0:12.00) (0:12.39) (0:12.56) (0:11.79) (0:11.54)

5 6 INUWASHI 14 64.1 0:11.33 1:40.51 [5] 1:23.16 [11] 1:11.83 [10] 1:00.06 [9] 0:47.63 [9] 0:35.24 [9] 0:23.47 [11] 0:35.24 -3

Ben Thompson 1400m 1400m (0:17.35) (0:11.33) (0:11.77) (0:12.43) (0:12.39) (0:11.77) (0:11.43)

6 10 ALERT AND READY 6 64.3 0:11.45 1:40.53 [6] 1:23.75 [7] 1:12.23 [8] 1:00.44 [7] 0:47.92 [7] 0:35.42 [8] 0:23.73 [6] 0:35.42 +3

Larry Cassidy 400m 400m (0:16.78) (0:11.52) (0:11.79) (0:12.52) (0:12.50) (0:11.69) (0:11.45)

7 12 SEA RIPPLE 1 65.9 0:11.01 1:40.56 [7] 1:24.44 [3] 1:13.43 [1] 1:01.47 [1] 0:49.12 [1] 0:36.49 [1] 0:24.56 [1] 0:36.49 -5

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1400m 1400m (0:16.12) (0:11.01) (0:11.96) (0:12.35) (0:12.63) (0:11.93) (0:11.70)

8 13 DUTCH GOLD 13 63.9 0:11.45 1:40.57 [8] 1:24.32 [4] 1:12.87 [4] 1:01.01 [4] 0:48.62 [4] 0:36.19 [3] 0:24.32 [4] 0:36.19 -4

Mark Du Plessis Overall 1400m (0:16.25) (0:11.45) (0:11.86) (0:12.39) (0:12.43) (0:11.87) (0:11.61)

9 15 STAR CHANCE 2 64.4 0:11.53 1:40.90 [9] 1:24.51 [5] 1:12.98 [6] 1:01.08 [6] 0:48.66 [6] 0:36.22 [6] 0:24.27 [7] 0:36.22 -9

Justin Stanley 400m 1400m (0:16.39) (0:11.53) (0:11.90) (0:12.42) (0:12.44) (0:11.95) (0:11.64)

10 2 MOVEITMOVEIT 5 64.5 0:11.31 1:40.90 [10] 1:24.02 [8] 1:12.71 [7] 1:00.78 [8] 0:48.23 [8] 0:35.82 [7] 0:23.95 [8] 0:35.82 -3

Angela Jones 1400m 1400m (0:16.88) (0:11.31) (0:11.93) (0:12.55) (0:12.41) (0:11.87) (0:11.52)

Scratched: Witch Day (#16), Rations (#11), Tribute King (#3), Hype (#5), Sacred Mission (#14)

Report Created:  Sat 8 April 2023  16:58 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 11/25

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 5: XXXX DRY Class 3 Plate - 1640m

08 April 2023 - 14:09

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5.5m  Entire Course

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:39.95
(0:16.09)

1:23.86
(0:11.04)

1:12.82
(0:11.96)

1:00.86
(0:12.35)

0:48.51
(0:12.63)

0:35.88
(0:11.93)

0:23.95
(0:11.70)

0:35.88

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 4 DICKENSIAN 4 65.8 0:11.28 1:41.32 [11] 1:25.22 [1] 1:13.94 [2] 1:02.01 [2] 0:49.61 [2] 0:37.00 [2] 0:25.20 [2] 0:37.00 +0

Boris Thornton Overall 1400m (0:16.10) (0:11.28) (0:11.93) (0:12.40) (0:12.61) (0:11.80) (0:11.77)

Scratched: Witch Day (#16), Rations (#11), Tribute King (#3), Hype (#5), Sacred Mission (#14)

Report Created:  Sat 8 April 2023  16:58 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 12/25

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 5: XXXX DRY Class 3 Plate - 1640m

08 April 2023 - 14:09

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5.5m  Entire Course

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.25
(0:12.25)

0:35.88

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 8 PENTITO 9 65.6 0:11.24 0:12.17 [2] 1:39.95 0:35.14

Taylor Marshall 400m 400m (0:12.17)

2 9 TENZING 12 67.0 0:11.07 0:12.02 [6] 0.54L 0:34.58 +3

James Orman 400m 400m (0:12.02)

3 7 MOKTAFFY 8 66.2 0:11.17 0:12.12 [7] 1.76L 0:34.84 -2

Damien Thornton 600m 400m (0:12.12)

4 1 MAKEDON 16 66.0 0:11.41 0:12.53 [3] 2.11L 0:35.86 +2

Nikita Beriman Overall 1400m (0:12.53)

5 6 INUWASHI 14 64.1 0:11.33 0:12.04 [11] 3.3L 0:35.24 -3

Ben Thompson 1400m 1400m (0:12.04)

6 10 ALERT AND READY 6 64.3 0:11.45 0:12.28 [8] 3.38L 0:35.42 +3

Larry Cassidy 400m 400m (0:12.28)

7 12 SEA RIPPLE 1 65.9 0:11.01 0:12.86 [1] 3.6L 0:36.49 -5

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1400m 1400m (0:12.86)

8 13 DUTCH GOLD 13 63.9 0:11.45 0:12.71 [4] 3.66L 0:36.19 -4

Mark Du Plessis Overall 1400m (0:12.71)

9 15 STAR CHANCE 2 64.4 0:11.53 0:12.63 [10] 5.57L 0:36.22 -9

Justin Stanley 400m 1400m (0:12.63)

10 2 MOVEITMOVEIT 5 64.5 0:11.31 0:12.43 [9] 5.58L 0:35.82 -3

Angela Jones 1400m 1400m (0:12.43)

Scratched: Witch Day (#16), Rations (#11), Tribute King (#3), Hype (#5), Sacred Mission (#14)

Report Created:  Sat 8 April 2023  16:58 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 13/25

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 5: XXXX DRY Class 3 Plate - 1640m

08 April 2023 - 14:09

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5.5m  Entire Course

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.25
(0:12.25)

0:35.88

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 4 DICKENSIAN 4 65.8 0:11.28 0:13.43 [4] 8.06L 0:37.00 +0

Boris Thornton Overall 1400m (0:13.43)

Scratched: Witch Day (#16), Rations (#11), Tribute King (#3), Hype (#5), Sacred Mission (#14)

Report Created:  Sat 8 April 2023  16:58 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 14/25

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 6: LADBROKES ODDDS SURGE QTIS Three-Year-Old Handicap -
1050m

08 April 2023 - 14:47

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5.5m Entire Course

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:01.29
(0:04.68)

0:56.61
(0:10.45)

0:46.16
(0:10.72)

0:35.44
(0:11.51)

0:23.93
(0:11.49)

0:12.44
(0:12.44)

0:35.44

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 CHINNY BOOM 1 70.3 0:04.73 1:01.29 [1] 0:56.56 [2] 0:45.98 [3] 0:35.18 [4] 0:23.71 [4] 0:12.18 [5] 1:01.29 0:35.18

Ben Thompson 800m Overall (0:04.73) (0:10.58) (0:10.80) (0:11.47) (0:11.53) (0:12.18)

2 4 BEAST MODE 4 70.6 0:04.96 1:01.46 [2] 0:56.50 [5] 0:45.71 [6] 0:35.01 [6] 0:23.62 [6] 0:12.47 [3] 1.01L 0:35.01 +0

Jim Byrne 800m Overall (0:04.96) (0:10.79) (0:10.70) (0:11.39) (0:11.15) (0:12.47)

3 10 GOBLIN' DE QUO 5 71.8 0:04.91 1:01.53 [3] 0:56.62 [4] 0:46.12 [4] 0:35.44 [3] 0:24.02 [2] 0:12.64 [2] 1.46L 0:35.44 +0

Taylor Marshall 1000m Overall (0:04.91) (0:10.50) (0:10.68) (0:11.42) (0:11.38) (0:12.64)

4 1 EXO LADY 7 69.9 0:05.07 1:01.58 [4] 0:56.51 [6] 0:45.44 [7] 0:34.83 [7] 0:23.63 [7] 0:12.42 [6] 1.71L 0:34.83 -5

Melea Castle 800m Overall (0:05.07) (0:11.07) (0:10.61) (0:11.20) (0:11.21) (0:12.42)

5 3 FLAMING CONQUEST 10 71.4 0:04.68 1:01.86 [5] 0:57.18 [1] 0:46.73 [1] 0:36.01 [1] 0:24.50 [1] 0:13.01 [1] 3.38L 0:36.01 +0

Georgina Cartwright 1000m Overall (0:04.68) (0:10.45) (0:10.72) (0:11.51) (0:11.49) (0:13.01)

6 7 RUBY CHICKS 2 72.6 0:05.12 1:02.01 [6] 0:56.89 [7] 0:46.35 [5] 0:35.68 [5] 0:24.22 [5] 0:12.74 [7] 4.25L 0:35.68 -2

Nikita Beriman 1000m Overall (0:05.12) (0:10.54) (0:10.67) (0:11.46) (0:11.48) (0:12.74)

7 11 LIQUOR 3 71.6 0:04.81 1:02.10 [7] 0:57.29 [3] 0:46.89 [2] 0:36.22 [2] 0:24.52 [3] 0:13.11 [4] 4.79L 0:36.22 -6

Angela Jones 1000m Overall (0:04.81) (0:10.40) (0:10.67) (0:11.70) (0:11.41) (0:13.11)

Scratched: Richon (#9), Controlocracy (#8), Billionair Baby (#5), Deb's Ellie (#6)

Report Created:  Sat 8 April 2023  16:58 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 15/25

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 7: STRADBROKE SEASON ON SALE NOW BENCHMARK 75
Handicap - 1200m

08 April 2023 - 15:27

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5.5m  Entire Course

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:10.77
(0:13.06)

0:57.71
(0:10.43)

0:47.28
(0:11.28)

0:36.00
(0:11.53)

0:24.47
(0:11.69)

0:12.78
(0:12.78)

0:36.00

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 BIRRIECART 12 70.5 0:10.52 1:10.77 [1] 0:56.98 [8] 0:46.46 [7] 0:35.31 [5] 0:23.94 [3] 0:12.50 [3] 1:10.77 0:35.31

Boris Thornton 1000m 1000m (0:13.79) (0:10.52) (0:11.15) (0:11.37) (0:11.44) (0:12.50)

2 13 BEAUX RUMBLE 7 71.5 0:10.38 1:10.81 [2] 0:57.70 [3] 0:47.32 [1] 0:35.92 [2] 0:24.33 [2] 0:12.82 [1] 0.26L 0:35.92 +6

Samantha Collett 1000m 1000m (0:13.11) (0:10.38) (0:11.40) (0:11.59) (0:11.51) (0:12.82)

3 9 LIGHT OF BOOM 2 69.9 0:10.54 1:10.88 [3] 0:57.33 [5] 0:46.79 [4] 0:35.57 [4] 0:24.12 [5] 0:12.67 [4] 0.67L 0:35.57 +3

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1000m 1000m (0:13.55) (0:10.54) (0:11.22) (0:11.45) (0:11.45) (0:12.67)

4 17 GREEN REIGN 17 69.1 0:10.73 1:11.17 [4] 0:57.19 [10] 0:46.46 [10] 0:35.25 [11] 0:23.79 [11] 0:12.40 [10] 2.35L 0:35.25 +7

Ashley Morgan 1000m 1000m (0:13.98) (0:10.73) (0:11.21) (0:11.46) (0:11.39) (0:12.40)

5 4 STORMY ROCK 6 67.4 0:10.78 1:11.26 [5] 0:57.51 [7] 0:46.73 [9] 0:35.62 [9] 0:24.23 [8] 0:12.75 [6] 2.89L 0:35.62 +6

Damien Thornton 1000m 1000m (0:13.75) (0:10.78) (0:11.11) (0:11.39) (0:11.48) (0:12.75)

6 5 CALESCENT 4 71.7 0:10.46 1:11.32 [6] 0:58.25 [2] 0:47.79 [2] 0:36.55 [1] 0:25.02 [1] 0:13.20 [2] 3.26L 0:36.55 +1

Melea Castle 1000m 1000m (0:13.07) (0:10.46) (0:11.24) (0:11.53) (0:11.82) (0:13.20)

7 10 MOTOMISS 9 68.5 0:10.75 1:11.40 [7] 0:57.37 [11] 0:46.62 [11] 0:35.48 [10] 0:24.07 [10] 0:12.64 [9] 3.73L 0:35.48 +4

Angela Jones 1000m 1000m (0:14.03) (0:10.75) (0:11.14) (0:11.41) (0:11.43) (0:12.64)

8 11 SELF INDULGENT 3 69.1 0:10.81 1:11.48 [8] 0:58.14 [4] 0:47.33 [5] 0:35.98 [7] 0:24.48 [7] 0:12.90 [8] 4.17L 0:35.98 +6

James Orman 1000m 1000m (0:13.34) (0:10.81) (0:11.35) (0:11.50) (0:11.58) (0:12.90)

9 15 AMORE VELOCE 5 71.1 0:10.74 1:11.59 [9] 0:58.53 [1] 0:47.79 [3] 0:36.38 [3] 0:24.84 [3] 0:13.24 [5] 4.8L 0:36.38 +7

Mark Du Plessis Overall 1000m (0:13.06) (0:10.74) (0:11.41) (0:11.54) (0:11.60) (0:13.24)

10 8 HIDDEN EYES 15 71.5 0:10.52 1:11.71 [10] 0:58.04 [6] 0:47.52 [6] 0:36.29 [6] 0:24.86 [6] 0:13.24 [7] 5.5L 0:36.29 +7

Marnu Potgieter 1000m 1000m (0:13.67) (0:10.52) (0:11.23) (0:11.43) (0:11.62) (0:13.24)

Scratched: Hatchet (#14), Tramonto (#1), Oriental Runner (#6), Mill Rossa (#3), Dominarcher (#16), Thatfeelsbetter (#12), Rising (#7)

Report Created:  Sat 8 April 2023  16:58 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 16/25

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 7: STRADBROKE SEASON ON SALE NOW BENCHMARK 75
Handicap - 1200m

08 April 2023 - 15:27

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5.5m  Entire Course

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:10.77
(0:13.06)

0:57.71
(0:10.43)

0:47.28
(0:11.28)

0:36.00
(0:11.53)

0:24.47
(0:11.69)

0:12.78
(0:12.78)

0:36.00

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 18 ABSOLUTE CHARMER 1 69.4 0:10.57 1:11.96 [11] 0:58.11 [9] 0:47.54 [8] 0:36.38 [8] 0:24.75 [9] 0:13.10 [11] 7L 0:36.38 +3

Jim Byrne 1000m 1000m (0:13.85) (0:10.57) (0:11.16) (0:11.63) (0:11.65) (0:13.10)

Scratched: Hatchet (#14), Tramonto (#1), Oriental Runner (#6), Mill Rossa (#3), Dominarcher (#16), Thatfeelsbetter (#12), Rising (#7)

Report Created:  Sat 8 April 2023  16:58 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 17/25

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 8: MEKKAFEST 19 AUGUST OPEN QUALITY Handicap - 1350m

08 April 2023 - 16:07

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5.5m Entire Course

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:19.98
(0:10.85)

1:09.13
(0:10.54)

0:58.59
(0:11.12)

0:47.47
(0:11.93)

0:35.54
(0:11.84)

0:23.70
(0:11.59)

0:35.54

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 12 IRISH SONGS 7 68.6 0:10.70 1:19.98 [1] 1:08.74 [8] 0:58.04 [7] 0:46.81 [6] 0:34.89 [6] 0:23.35 [6] 0:34.89

Larry Cassidy 1200m 1200m (0:11.24) (0:10.70) (0:11.23) (0:11.92) (0:11.54) (0:11.33)

2 3 TUMBLER RIDGE 11 69.7 0:10.54 1:20.28 [2] 1:09.43 [1] 0:58.89 [1] 0:47.77 [2] 0:35.84 [2] 0:23.92 [2] 0:35.84 +6

Boris Thornton 1200m 1200m (0:10.85) (0:10.54) (0:11.12) (0:11.93) (0:11.92) (0:11.51)

3 11 AT WITZ END 12 67.9 0:10.94 1:20.42 [3] 1:08.89 [10] 0:57.95 [11] 0:46.94 [10] 0:34.99 [11] 0:23.59 [9] 0:34.99 +8

Ben Thompson 1000m 1200m (0:11.53) (0:10.94) (0:11.01) (0:11.95) (0:11.40) (0:11.36)

4 13 LEGAL ESPRIT 3 68.8 0:10.58 1:20.48 [4] 1:09.50 [5] 0:58.92 [4] 0:47.74 [4] 0:35.75 [4] 0:23.97 [5] 0:35.75 +2

Adin Thompson 1200m 1200m (0:10.98) (0:10.58) (0:11.18) (0:11.99) (0:11.78) (0:11.49)

5 6 WILD CHAP 5 69.7 0:10.56 1:20.59 [5] 1:09.73 [2] 0:59.17 [2] 0:48.07 [1] 0:36.13 [1] 0:24.31 [1] 0:36.13 +1

Angela Jones 1200m 1200m (0:10.86) (0:10.56) (0:11.10) (0:11.94) (0:11.82) (0:11.66)

6 1 HILAL 9 69.9 0:10.50 1:20.61 [6] 1:09.61 [4] 0:59.11 [3] 0:47.85 [3] 0:35.85 [3] 0:24.06 [3] 0:35.85 +9

James Orman 1200m 1200m (0:11.00) (0:10.50) (0:11.26) (0:12.00) (0:11.79) (0:11.50)

7 2 LONDON BANKER 2 68.2 0:10.81 1:20.65 [7] 1:09.52 [6] 0:58.71 [6] 0:47.40 [7] 0:35.38 [9] 0:23.91 [7] 0:35.38 +7

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1200m 1200m (0:11.13) (0:10.81) (0:11.31) (0:12.02) (0:11.47) (0:11.54)

8 5 WAPITI 14 68.6 0:10.96 1:20.66 [8] 1:09.23 [9] 0:58.27 [9] 0:47.26 [9] 0:35.46 [7] 0:23.80 [8] 0:35.46 +12

Taylor Marshall 1000m 1200m (0:11.43) (0:10.96) (0:11.01) (0:11.80) (0:11.66) (0:11.47)

9 9 IRISH PLAYBOY 8 67.1 0:10.90 1:20.67 [9] 1:09.11 [11] 0:58.21 [10] 0:47.09 [11] 0:35.35 [8] 0:23.70 [10] 0:35.35 +2

Nikita Beriman 1200m 1200m (0:11.56) (0:10.90) (0:11.12) (0:11.74) (0:11.65) (0:11.47)

10 10 ROMAN AUREUS 1 68.2 0:10.72 1:20.80 [10] 1:09.85 [3] 0:59.13 [5] 0:47.92 [5] 0:35.92 [5] 0:24.26 [4] 0:35.92 +7

Georgina Cartwright 1200m 1200m (0:10.95) (0:10.72) (0:11.21) (0:12.00) (0:11.66) (0:11.56)

Scratched: Animate (#7), Hot Spring Gold (#14)

Report Created:  Sat 8 April 2023  16:58 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 18/25

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 8: MEKKAFEST 19 AUGUST OPEN QUALITY Handicap - 1350m

08 April 2023 - 16:07

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5.5m Entire Course

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:19.98
(0:10.85)

1:09.13
(0:10.54)

0:58.59
(0:11.12)

0:47.47
(0:11.93)

0:35.54
(0:11.84)

0:23.70
(0:11.59)

0:35.54

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 4 LAST CHANCE 13 67.4 0:11.08 1:20.88 [11] 1:09.31 [11] 0:58.22 [12] 0:47.14 [12] 0:35.22 [12] 0:23.71 [12] 0:35.22 +9

Mark Du Plessis 1000m 1000m (0:11.57) (0:11.09) (0:11.08) (0:11.92) (0:11.51) (0:11.40)

12 8 EDISON 10 67.4 0:10.90 1:20.92 [12] 1:09.70 [7] 0:58.80 [8] 0:47.58 [8] 0:35.59 [10] 0:24.01 [11] 0:35.59 +6

Damien Thornton 1200m 1200m (0:11.22) (0:10.90) (0:11.22) (0:11.99) (0:11.58) (0:11.38)

Scratched: Animate (#7), Hot Spring Gold (#14)

Report Created:  Sat 8 April 2023  16:58 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 19/25

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 8: MEKKAFEST 19 AUGUST OPEN QUALITY Handicap - 1350m

08 April 2023 - 16:07

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5.5m Entire Course

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.11
(0:12.11)

0:35.54

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 12 IRISH SONGS 7 68.6 0:10.70 0:12.02 [3] 1:19.98 0:34.89

Larry Cassidy 1200m 1200m (0:12.02)

2 3 TUMBLER RIDGE 11 69.7 0:10.54 0:12.41 [1] 1.75L 0:35.84 +6

Boris Thornton 1200m 1200m (0:12.41)

3 11 AT WITZ END 12 67.9 0:10.94 0:12.23 [7] 2.59L 0:34.99 +8

Ben Thompson 1000m 1200m (0:12.23)

4 13 LEGAL ESPRIT 3 68.8 0:10.58 0:12.48 [5] 2.96L 0:35.75 +2

Adin Thompson 1200m 1200m (0:12.48)

5 6 WILD CHAP 5 69.7 0:10.56 0:12.65 [2] 3.57L 0:36.13 +1

Angela Jones 1200m 1200m (0:12.65)

6 1 HILAL 9 69.9 0:10.50 0:12.56 [4] 3.7L 0:35.85 +9

James Orman 1200m 1200m (0:12.56)

7 2 LONDON BANKER 2 68.2 0:10.81 0:12.37 [8] 3.93L 0:35.38 +7

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1200m 1200m (0:12.37)

8 5 WAPITI 14 68.6 0:10.96 0:12.33 [9] 4L 0:35.46 +12

Taylor Marshall 1000m 1200m (0:12.33)

9 9 IRISH PLAYBOY 8 67.1 0:10.90 0:12.23 [11] 4.03L 0:35.35 +2

Nikita Beriman 1200m 1200m (0:12.23)

10 10 ROMAN AUREUS 1 68.2 0:10.72 0:12.70 [6] 4.8L 0:35.92 +7

Georgina Cartwright 1200m 1200m (0:12.70)

Scratched: Animate (#7), Hot Spring Gold (#14)

Report Created:  Sat 8 April 2023  16:58 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 20/25

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 8: MEKKAFEST 19 AUGUST OPEN QUALITY Handicap - 1350m

08 April 2023 - 16:07

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5.5m Entire Course

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.11
(0:12.11)

0:35.54

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 4 LAST CHANCE 13 67.4 0:11.08 0:12.31 [12] 5.27L 0:35.22 +9

Mark Du Plessis 1000m 1000m (0:12.31)

12 8 EDISON 10 67.4 0:10.90 0:12.63 [10] 5.54L 0:35.59 +6

Damien Thornton 1200m 1200m (0:12.63)

Scratched: Animate (#7), Hot Spring Gold (#14)

Report Created:  Sat 8 April 2023  16:58 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 21/25

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 9: CASCADE QTIS Class 6 Plate - 1350m

08 April 2023 - 16:44

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5.5m Entire Course

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:20.67
(0:10.92)

1:09.75
(0:11.09)

0:58.66
(0:11.44)

0:47.22
(0:11.80)

0:35.42
(0:12.07)

0:23.35
(0:11.37)

0:35.42

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 8 MISSISSIPPI PRINCE 14 66.1 0:10.92 1:20.67 [1] 1:09.75 [1] 0:58.66 [1] 0:47.22 [1] 0:35.42 [1] 0:23.35 [1] 0:35.42

Mark Du Plessis 1200m Overall (0:10.92) (0:11.09) (0:11.44) (0:11.80) (0:12.07) (0:11.37)

2 12 ALBURQ 4 65.5 0:11.18 1:20.69 [2] 1:09.28 [7] 0:58.10 [6] 0:46.58 [6] 0:34.71 [6] 0:22.95 [4] 0:34.71 +0

Boris Thornton 400m 1200m (0:11.41) (0:11.18) (0:11.52) (0:11.87) (0:11.76) (0:11.26)

3 5 ASTERO 6 66.6 0:11.01 1:20.71 [3] 1:09.46 [4] 0:58.45 [3] 0:46.97 [3] 0:35.13 [3] 0:23.29 [2] 0:35.13 -3

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1200m 1200m (0:11.25) (0:11.01) (0:11.48) (0:11.84) (0:11.84) (0:11.28)

4 3 ROUSSEAU 15 65.6 0:11.21 1:21.02 [4] 1:09.31 [11] 0:57.81 [12] 0:46.20 [12] 0:34.55 [12] 0:22.93 [10] 0:34.55 +7

James Orman 400m 400m (0:11.71) (0:11.50) (0:11.61) (0:11.65) (0:11.62) (0:11.21)

5 6 HILO 9 65.3 0:11.33 1:21.32 [5] 1:09.64 [10] 0:58.31 [11] 0:46.75 [10] 0:35.14 [10] 0:23.45 [9] 0:35.14 +5

Samantha Collett 400m 1200m (0:11.68) (0:11.33) (0:11.56) (0:11.61) (0:11.69) (0:11.35)

6 7 MILL ROSSA 7 64.9 0:11.07 1:21.61 [6] 1:10.54 [2] 0:59.34 [4] 0:47.78 [4] 0:35.94 [4] 0:23.90 [5] 0:35.94 +4

Andrew Mallyon 1200m Overall (0:11.07) (0:11.20) (0:11.56) (0:11.84) (0:12.04) (0:11.60)

7 15 WITHOUT REVENGE 16 63.9 0:11.31 1:21.62 [7] 1:10.31 [6] 0:58.88 [8] 0:47.29 [8] 0:35.55 [8] 0:23.80 [7] 0:35.55 +3

Ben Thompson 1200m Overall (0:11.31) (0:11.43) (0:11.59) (0:11.74) (0:11.75) (0:11.49)

8 1 HOT SPRING GOLD 11 65.7 0:11.18 1:21.76 [8] 1:10.25 [8] 0:59.07 [7] 0:47.49 [7] 0:35.74 [7] 0:23.69 [11] 0:35.74 +7

Damien Thornton 1200m 1200m (0:11.51) (0:11.18) (0:11.58) (0:11.75) (0:12.05) (0:11.45)

9 16 TYRESA 5 65.5 0:11.23 1:21.80 [9] 1:09.99 [12] 0:58.76 [10] 0:47.15 [11] 0:35.44 [11] 0:23.64 [12] 0:35.44 +4

Larry Cassidy 1200m 1200m (0:11.81) (0:11.23) (0:11.61) (0:11.71) (0:11.80) (0:11.45)

10 4 SLOW HANDS 2 64.7 0:11.32 1:21.85 [10] 1:10.20 [9] 0:58.88 [9] 0:47.46 [9] 0:35.74 [9] 0:23.95 [8] 0:35.74 -1

Taylor Marshall 1000m 1200m (0:11.65) (0:11.32) (0:11.42) (0:11.72) (0:11.79) (0:11.64)

Scratched: Why We Drink (#10), Pepper's Ghost (#14), Matowatakpe (#2), Good Chat (#13)

Report Created:  Sat 8 April 2023  16:58 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 22/25

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 9: CASCADE QTIS Class 6 Plate - 1350m

08 April 2023 - 16:44

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5.5m Entire Course

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:20.67
(0:10.92)

1:09.75
(0:11.09)

0:58.66
(0:11.44)

0:47.22
(0:11.80)

0:35.42
(0:12.07)

0:23.35
(0:11.37)

0:35.42

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 9 NIGHT GUY 8 65.5 0:11.24 1:22.00 [11] 1:10.71 [5] 0:59.47 [5] 0:47.96 [5] 0:36.15 [5] 0:24.18 [6] 0:36.15 +6

Adin Thompson Overall 1200m (0:11.29) (0:11.24) (0:11.51) (0:11.81) (0:11.97) (0:11.62)

12 11 NOTHINSWEETABOUTME 10 67.3 0:10.90 1:22.21 [12] 1:11.03 [3] 1:00.13 [2] 0:48.60 [2] 0:36.71 [2] 0:24.67 [3] 0:36.71 +3

Angela Jones 1200m 1200m (0:11.18) (0:10.90) (0:11.53) (0:11.89) (0:12.04) (0:11.83)

Scratched: Why We Drink (#10), Pepper's Ghost (#14), Matowatakpe (#2), Good Chat (#13)

Report Created:  Sat 8 April 2023  16:58 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 23/25

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 9: CASCADE QTIS Class 6 Plate - 1350m

08 April 2023 - 16:44

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5.5m Entire Course

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.98
(0:11.98)

0:35.42

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 8 MISSISSIPPI PRINCE 14 66.1 0:10.92 0:11.98 [2] 1:20.67 0:35.42

Mark Du Plessis 1200m Overall (0:11.98)

2 12 ALBURQ 4 65.5 0:11.18 0:11.69 [3] 0.12L 0:34.71 +0

Boris Thornton 400m 1200m (0:11.69)

3 5 ASTERO 6 66.6 0:11.01 0:12.01 [1] 0.27L 0:35.13 -3

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1200m 1200m (0:12.01)

4 3 ROUSSEAU 15 65.6 0:11.21 0:11.72 [5] 2.08L 0:34.55 +7

James Orman 400m 400m (0:11.72)

5 6 HILO 9 65.3 0:11.33 0:12.10 [4] 3.85L 0:35.14 +5

Samantha Collett 400m 1200m (0:12.10)

6 7 MILL ROSSA 7 64.9 0:11.07 0:12.30 [8] 5.54L 0:35.94 +4

Andrew Mallyon 1200m Overall (0:12.30)

7 15 WITHOUT REVENGE 16 63.9 0:11.31 0:12.31 [7] 5.63L 0:35.55 +3

Ben Thompson 1200m Overall (0:12.31)

8 1 HOT SPRING GOLD 11 65.7 0:11.18 0:12.24 [11] 6.42L 0:35.74 +7

Damien Thornton 1200m 1200m (0:12.24)

9 16 TYRESA 5 65.5 0:11.23 0:12.19 [12] 6.67L 0:35.44 +4

Larry Cassidy 1200m 1200m (0:12.19)

10 4 SLOW HANDS 2 64.7 0:11.32 0:12.31 [10] 6.94L 0:35.74 -1

Taylor Marshall 1000m 1200m (0:12.31)

Scratched: Why We Drink (#10), Pepper's Ghost (#14), Matowatakpe (#2), Good Chat (#13)

Report Created:  Sat 8 April 2023  16:58 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 24/25

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 9: CASCADE QTIS Class 6 Plate - 1350m

08 April 2023 - 16:44

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5.5m Entire Course

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.98
(0:11.98)

0:35.42

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 9 NIGHT GUY 8 65.5 0:11.24 0:12.56 [9] 7.85L 0:36.15 +6

Adin Thompson Overall 1200m (0:12.56)

12 11 NOTHINSWEETABOUTME 10 67.3 0:10.90 0:12.84 [6] 9.09L 0:36.71 +3

Angela Jones 1200m 1200m (0:12.84)

Scratched: Why We Drink (#10), Pepper's Ghost (#14), Matowatakpe (#2), Good Chat (#13)

Report Created:  Sat 8 April 2023  16:58 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 25/25

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by


